FORD C-MAX (DM2) 1.8 02.2007 - 09.2010

( 92KW/125PS
FORD C-MAX (DM2) 2.0 02.2007 - 09.2010
(

QQbB

107KW/145PS SYDA

FORD C-MAX (DM2) 2.0 CNG  04.2009 - 09.2010 107KW/145PS SYDA

FORD C-MAX (DM2) 2.0 TDCi  02.2007 - 09.2010 98KW/133PS G6DC

FORD C-MAX (DM2) 2.0 TDCi  02.2007 - 09.2010 100KW/136PS G6DG

FORD C-Max Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 1.5 EcoBoost 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS MS8DB
FORD C-Max Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 1.5 EcoBoost 03.2015 - ... 134KW/182PS M9DB
FORD C-Max Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 1.5 TDCi  03.2015 - ... 88KW/120PS XWDA

FORD C-Max Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 2.0 Energi 01.2015 - ... 136KW/185PS UADA

FORD C-Max Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 2.0 TDCi  02.2011 - ... 85KW/115PS TYDA

FORD C-Max Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 2.0 TDCi  02.2011 - ... 100KW/136PS UKDB

FORD C-Max Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 2.0 TDCi  04.2010 - ... 103KW/140PS UFDB

FORD C-Max Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 2.0 TDCi  03.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS T7DB

FORD C-Max Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 2.0 TDCi 12.2010 - ... 120KW/163PS TXDB

FORD C-Max Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 2.0 TDCi  03.2015-... 125KW/170PS T8DE

FORD Galaxy (CK) 2.0 EcoBlue 07.2018 -... 110KW/150PS YMCB

FORD Galaxy (CK) 2.0 EcoBlue 07.2018 - ... 140KW/190PS BCCC

FORD Galaxy (CK) 2.0 EcoBlue 4x4 07.2018 - ... 140KW/190PS BCCC

FORD Galaxy (CK) 2.0 EcoBlue Bi-Turbo 07.2018 - ... 176KW/240PS YLCB

FORD Galaxy (CK) 2.0 EcoBoost 01.2015 - ... 176KW/240PS R9CD

FORD Galaxy (CK) 2.0 TDCi 01.2015 - 06.2018 110KW/150PS T7Cl

FORD Galaxy (CK) 2.0 TDCi 01.2015 - 06.2018 132KW/180PS T8CH

FORD Galaxy (CK) 2.0 TDCi 4x4 05.2015 - 06.2018 110KW/150PS T7Cl

FORD Galaxy (CK) 2.0 TDCi 4x4 05.2015 - 06.2018 132KW/180PS T8CH

FORD Galaxy (CK) 2.0 TDCi Bi-Turbo 01.2015 - 06.2018 154KW/210PS T9CD

FORD GALAXY (WA6) 2.0 05.2006 - 06.2015 107KW/145PS TBWB

FORD GALAXY (WA6) 2.0 EcoBoost 03.2010 - 06.2015 149KW/203PS TNWA

FORD GALAXY (WA®6) 2.0 Flexifuel 05.2006 - 06.2015 107KW/145PS TBWB

FORD GALAXY (WA6) 2.0 TDCi 11.2007 - 06.2015 85KW/115PS TYWA

FORD GALAXY (WA®6) 2.0 TDCi  05.2006 - 06.2015 96KW/130PS AZWA

FORD GALAXY (WA®6) 2.0 TDCi  05.2006 - 06.2015 100KW/136PS UKWA

FORD GALAXY (WA6) 2.0 TDCi 05.2006 - 06.2015 103KW/140PS QXWC

FORD GALAXY (WA®6) 2.0 TDCi  03.2010 - 06.2015 120KW/163PS TXWA

FORD GALAXY (WA6) 2.2 TDCi  03.2008 - 12.2012 129KW/175PS Q4WA

FORD GALAXY (WA6) 2.2 TDCi 11.2010 - 06.2015 147KW/200PS KNWA

FORD Grand C-Max (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 1.5 EcoBoost 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS MS8DB
FORD Grand C-Max (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 1.5 EcoBoost 03.2015 - ... 134KW/182PS M9DB
FORD Grand C-Max (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 1.5 TDCi 03.2015-... 88KW/120PS XWDA
FORD Grand C-Max (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 2.0 TDCi 02.2011 - ... 85KW/115PS TYDA

FORD Grand C-Max (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 2.0 TDCi 02.2011 - ... 100KW/136PS UKDB

FORD Grand C-Max (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 2.0 TDCi 02.2011 - ... 103KW/140PS UFDB

FORD Grand C-Max (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 2.0 TDCi 03.2015-... 110KW/150PS T7DB

FORD Grand C-Max (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 2.0 TDCi 12.2010- ... 120KW/163PS TXDB



FORD Grand C-Max (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 2.0 TDCi
FORD KUGA |1 2.0 TDCi 4x4 03.2008 - 11.2012
FORD KUGA |1 2.0 TDCi 4x4 03.2010-11.2012
FORD KUGA 1 2.0 TDCi 4x4 03.2010-11.2012
FORD KUGA12.54x4 02.2008 - 11.2012
FORD Kuga Mk1 (C394) 2.5 02.2008 - 11.2012
FORD Kuga Mk1 (C394) TDCi 4x4
FORD Kuga Mk1 (C394) TDCi 4x4
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 1.5 EcoBoost 10.2015 - ...
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 1.5 EcoBoost 06.2016 - ...
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 1.5 EcoBoost 4x4
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 1.5 EcoBoost 4x4
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 1.5 EcoBoost 4x4
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 1.5 EcoBoost 4x4
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 1.5 TDCi07.2016 - ...
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 1.6 EcoBoost 4x4
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 1.6 EcoBoost 4x4
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 1.6 EcoBoost 4x4
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 2.0 4x4 01.2014 - ...
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 2.0 EcoBoost  08.2017 - ...
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 2.0 EcoBoost 4x4
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 2.0 EcoBoost 4x4
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 2.0 TDCi09.2014 - 06.2019
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 2.0 TDCi 4x4 03.2013 - ...
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 2.0 TDCi 4x4 09.2014 - 06.2019
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 2.0 TDCi 4x4 03.2013 -09.2014
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 2.0 TDCi 4x4 09.2014 - 06.2019
FORD Kuga Mk2 (DM2) 2.5 01.2014 - ...
FORD MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.0 EcoBoost 07.2010 - 01.2015
FORD MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.0 SCTi 03.2010-01.2015
FORD MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.0 TDCi 03.2007 - 01.2015
FORD MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.0 TDCi 03.2007 - 12.2014
FORD MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.0 TDCi 03.2007 - 01.2015
FORD MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.0 TDCi 03.2010-01.2015
FORD MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.2 TDCi 03.2008 - 10.2010
FORD MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.2 TDCi 07.2010-01.2015
FORD MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.3 07.2007 - 01.2015

03.2010 - 11.2012
03.2010 - 11.2012

07.2016 - ...
08.2018 - ...
10.2015 - ...
09.2014 - ...
88KW/120PS
03.2013 - ...

03.2013 - ...

03.2019 - ...
08.2017 - ...

03.2015 - ...

100KW/136PS
103KW/140PS
120KW/163PS
147KW/200PS HYDC
147KW/200PS

10.2012 - 04.2015

88KW/120PS
100KW/136PS UKMA

G6DG
UFDA
TXDA

HYDC
103KW/140PS
120KW/163PS

132KW/180PS M9MA
134KW/182PS M9MA

110KW/150PS
129KW/176PS
132KW/180PS
134KW/182PS
XWMB

110KW/150PS

134KW/182PS

177KW/240PS TPWA
178KW/242PS RIMA

169KW/230PS
178KW/242PS
XRMA

110KW/150PS
120KW/163PS
132KW/180PS

110KW/150PS YTMA

176KW/240PS
149KW/203PS
96KW/130PS

100KW/136PS
103KW/140PS
120KW/163PS
129KW/175PS
147KW/200PS

118KW/160PS SEBA

UFDA
TXDA

M8MB
MSME
MSMA
MSMB

JOMA

132KW/179PS

JITMA

ROMC
ROMA

T7MA
TXMA
T8MA

TPBA

TNBA
AZBA
UKBA
UFBB
TXBB

Q4BA
KNBA

FORD MONDEOQ IV Saloon (BA7) 2.0 EcoBoost
FORD MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7) 2.0 SCTI
FORD MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7) 2.0 TDCi
FORD MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7) 2.0 TDCi
FORD MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7) 2.0 TDCi
FORD MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7) 2.0 TDCi

03.2010-09.2014
03.2010-01.2015
03.2007 - 01.2015
08.2008 - 12.2014
03.2007 - 01.2015
03.2010-01.2015

176KW/240PS
149KW/203PS
96KW/130PS

100KW/136PS
103KW/140PS
120KW/163PS

125KW/170PS T8DE

JITMA

TPBA
TNBA
AZBA
UKBA
UFBB
TXBB



FORD MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7) 2.2 TDCi 03.2008 - 10.2010 129KW/175PS Q4BA
FORD MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7) 2.2 TDCi 10.2010 - 01.2015 147KW/200PS KNBA
FORD MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7) 2.3 07.2007 - 01.2015 118KW/160PS SEBA

FORD MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.0 EcoBoost  07.2010 - 01.2015 176KW/240PS TPBA
FORD MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.0 SCTi 03.2010 - 01.2015 149KW/203PS TNBA
FORD MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.0 TDCi 03.2007 - 12.2012 96KW/130PS AZBA
FORD MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.0 TDCi 03.2007 - 12.2014 100KW/136PS UKBA
FORD MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.0 TDCi 03.2007 - 01.2015 103KW/140PS UFBB
FORD MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.0 TDCi 03.2010 - 01.2015 120KW/163PS TXBB
FORD MONDEOQ IV Turnier (BA7) 2.2 TDCi 03.2008 - 10.2010 129KW/175PS Q4BA
FORD MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.2 TDCi 07.2010 - 01.2015 147KW/200PS KNBA
FORD MONDEOQ IV Turnier (BA7) 2.3 07.2007 - 01.2015 118KW/160PS SEBA

FORD Mondeo V Estate (CF) 1.5 EcoBoost 09.2014 - ... 118KW/160PS UNCA

FORD Mondeo V Estate (CF) 1.5 EcoBoost 05.2018 - ... 121KW/165PS UNCN

FORD Mondeo V Estate (CF) 2.0 EcoBlue01.2019 - ... 110KW/150PS YLCC

FORD Mondeo V Estate (CF) 2.0 EcoBlue01.2019 - ... 140KW/190PS YMCC

FORD Mondeo V Estate (CF) 2.0 EcoBlue 4x4 01.2019 - ... 140KW/190PS YMCC

FORD Mondeo V Estate (CF) 2.0 EcoBoost 09.2014 - ... 149KW/203PS TNCA

FORD Mondeo V Estate (CF) 2.0 EcoBoost 09.2014 - ... 176KW/240PS R9CB

FORD Mondeo V Estate (CF) 2.0 Hybrid iVCT 01.2019 - ... 138KW/188PS C20EDEF
FORD Mondeo V Estate (CF) 2.0 TDCi  09.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS T7CE

FORD Mondeo V Estate (CF) 2.0 TDCi  09.2014 - ... 132KW/180PS T8CB

FORD Mondeo V Estate (CF) 2.0 TDCi 4x4 02.2015 - ... 132KW/180PS T8CB

FORD Mondeo V Estate (CF) 2.0 TDCi Bi-Turbo 03.2015 - ... 154KW/210PS T9CA

FORD Mondeo V Hatchback (CE) 1.5 EcoBoost  09.2014 - ... 118KW/160PS UNCA

FORD Mondeo V Hatchback (CE) 1.5 EcoBoost  05.2018 - ... 121KW/165PS UNCN

FORD Mondeo V Hatchback (CE) 2.0 EcoBlue  01.2019 - ... 110KW/150PS YLCC

FORD Mondeo V Hatchback (CE) 2.0 EcoBlue  01.2019 - ... 140KW/190PS YMCC

FORD Mondeo V Hatchback (CE) 2.0 EcoBlue 4x4 01.2019 - ... 140KW/190PS YMCC
FORD Mondeo V Hatchback (CE) 2.0 EcoBoost  09.2014 - ... 149KW/203PS TNCA

FORD Mondeo V Hatchback (CE) 2.0 EcoBoost  09.2014 - ... 176KW/240PS R9CB

FORD Mondeo V Hatchback (CE) 2.0 TDCi 09.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS T7CE

FORD Mondeo V Hatchback (CE) 2.0 TDCi 09.2014 - ... 132KW/180PS T8CP

FORD Mondeo V Hatchback (CE) 2.0 TDCi 4x4  02.2015 - ... 132KW/180PS T8CB

FORD Mondeo V Hatchback (CE) 2.0 TDCi Bi-Turbo 03.2015 - ... 154KW/210PS T9CA
FORD Mondeo V Saloon (CD) 1.5 EcoBoost 09.2014 - ... 118KW/160PS UNCA

FORD Mondeo V Saloon (CD) 1.5 EcoBoost 01.2019 - ... 121KW/165PS UNCN

FORD Mondeo V Saloon (CD) 2.0 EcoBlue 01.2019 - ... 140KW/190PS YMCC

FORD Mondeo V Saloon (CD) 2.0 EcoBlue 4x4 01.2019 - ... 140KW/190PS YMCC

FORD Mondeo V Saloon (CD) 2.0 EcoBoost 05.2015 - ... 146KW/199PS TNCC

FORD Mondeo V Saloon (CD) 2.0 EcoBoost 05.2015 - ... 149KW/203PS TNCA

FORD Mondeo V Saloon (CD) 2.0 EcoBoost 05.2015 - ... 176KW/240PS R9CB

FORD Mondeo V Saloon (CD) 2.0 EcoBoost 09.2012 - 07.2016 179KW/243PS



FORD Mondeo V Saloon (CD) 2.0 Hybrid 09.2014 - ... 130KW/177PS C20EDEF

FORD Mondeo V Saloon (CD) 2.0 Hybrid 01.2019 - ... 138KW/188PS C20EDEF
FORD Mondeo V Saloon (CD) 2.0 Hybrid 09.2014 - ... 140KW/190PS UACA
FORD Mondeo V Saloon (CD) 2.0 TDCi  09.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS T7CE
FORD Mondeo V Saloon (CD) 2.0 TDCi  05.2015 - ... 132KW/180PS T8CC
FORD Mondeo V Saloon (CD) 2.0 TDCi 4x4 05.2015 - ... 132KW/180PS T8CC
FORD Mondeo V Saloon (CD) 2.0 TDCi Bi-Turbo 05.2015 - ... 154KW/210PS T9CA
FORD Mondeo V Saloon (CD) 2.5 05.2015 - ... 110KW/149PS S7CB
FORD Mondeo V Saloon (CD) 2.5 05.2015 - ... 125KW/170PS YTMA
FORD Mondeo V Saloon (CD) 2.5 09.2012 - ... 127KW/173PS YTMA
FORD S-Max (CJ) 2.0 EcoBlue  07.2018 - ... 110KW/150PS YMCB
FORD S-Max (CJ) 2.0 EcoBlue  07.2018 - ... 140KW/190PS BCCC
FORD S-Max (CJ) 2.0 EcoBlue 4x4 07.2018 - ... 140KW/190PS BCCC
FORD S-Max (CJ) 2.0 EcoBlue BI-Turbo 07.2018 - ... 176KW/240PS YLCB
FORD S-Max (CJ) 2.0 EcoBoost  01.2015 - ... 176KW/240PS R9CD
FORD S-Max (CJ) 2.0 TDCi 01.2015-06.2018 110KW/150PS T7CI
) 2.0 TDCi 01.2015-06.2018 132KW/180PS T8CH
)

FORD S-Max (CJ) 2.0 TDCi 4x4  01.2015 - 06.2018 132KW/180PS T8CH

(

(
FORD S-Max (CJ

(
FORD S-Max (CJ) 2.0 TDCi BI-Turbo 01.2015 - 06.2018 154KW/210PS T9CB

FORD S-MAX (WA®6) 2.0 EcoBoost 07.2010-12.2014 146KW/199PS TNWB
FORD S-MAX (WA®6) 2.0 EcoBoost 03.2010-12.2014 149KW/203PS TNWA
FORD S-MAX (WA®6) 2.0 EcoBoost 07.2010-12.2014 176KW/240PS TPWA
FORD S-MAX (WA®) 2.0 Flexifuel 05.2006 - 12.2014 107KW/145PS TBWB

FORD S-MAX (WA6) 2.0 TDCi  05.2006 - 12.2014 100KW/136PS UKWA
FORD S-MAX (WA6) 2.0 TDCi  05.2006 - 12.2014 103KW/140PS QXWC
FORD S-MAX (WA6) 2.0 TDCi  03.2010 - 12.2014 120KW/163PS TXWA
FORD S-MAX (WA6) 2.2 TDCi  03.2008 - 12.2012 129KW/175PS Q4WA
FORD S-MAX (WA6) 2.2 TDCi  07.2010 - 12.2014 147KW/200PS KNWA
FORD S-Max Mk1 MPV 2.0 EcoBoost ~ 03.2010 - 12.2014 149KW/203PS TNWA
FORD S-Max Mk1 MPV 2.0 EcoBoost ~ 07.2010 - 12.2014 176KW/239PS TPWA
FORD S-Max Mk1 MPV 2.0 TDCi 03.2010 - 12.2014 103KW/140PS QXWC
FORD S-Max Mk1 MPV 2.0 TDCi 03.2010 - 12.2014 120KW/163PS TXWA

FORD Tourneo Connect / Grand Tourneo Connect V408 Estate 1.5 EcoBlue 05.2018 - ... 74KW/101PS Z2GA
FORD Tourneo Connect / Grand Tourneo Connect V408 Estate 1.5 EcoBlue 05.2018 - ... 88KW/120PS ZTGA
FORD Tourneo Connect / Grand Tourneo Connect V408 Estate 1.5 TDCi 08.2016 - ... 70KW/95PS XXGA

FORD Tourneo Connect / Grand Tourneo Connect V408 Estate 1.5 TDCi 05.2015 - ... 88KW/120PS XWGA

FORD Tourneo Connect / Grand Tourneo Connect V408 Estate 1.6 EcoBoost 11.2013 - ... 110KW/150PS JQGA
FORD TRANSIT CONNECT Kombi 1.5 EcoBlue 05.2018 - ... 74KW/101PS Z2GA

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT Kombi 1.5 EcoBlue 05.2015 - ... 88KW/120PS ZTGA

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT Kombi 1.5 TDCi 05.2015 - ... 88KW/120PS XWGA

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT Kombi 1.6 EcoBoost 09.2013 - ... 133KW/181PS JQGA

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT Kombi 2.0 Flexifuel = 01.2020 - ... 121KW/165PS C20HDEX

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT Kombi 2.0 GDi01.2019 - 12.2019 112KW/152PS C20HDEX



FORD TRANSIT CONNECT Kombi 2.0 GDi01.2020 - ... 121KW/165PS C20HDEX

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT Kombi 2.5 Duratec 09.2013 - ... 126KW/171PS S7GB
FORD Transit Connect V408 Van 1.5 EcoBlue 05.2018 - ... 74KW/101PS Z2GA
FORD Transit Connect V408 Van 1.5 EcoBlue 05.2018 - ... 88KW/120PS ZTGA
FORD Transit Connect V408 Van 1.5 TDCi 03.2016 - ... 70KW/95PS XXGA
FORD Transit Connect V408 Van 1.5 TDCi 05.2015 - ... 74KW/101PS XVGB
FORD Transit Connect V408 Van 1.5 TDCi 05.2015 - ... 88KW/120PS XWGA
FORD Transit Connect V408 Van 1.6 EcoBoost 11.2013 - ... 110KW/150PS JQGA
FORD Transit Connect V408 Van 1.6 EcoBoost 09.2013 - ... 133KW/181PS JQGA
FORD Transit Connect V408 Van 2.0 Flexifuel  01.2020 - ... 121KW/165PS C20HDEX
FORD Transit Connect V408 Van 2.0 GDi01.2019 - 12.2019 112KW/152PS C20HDEX
FORD Transit Connect V408 Van 2.0 GDi01.2020 - ... 121KW/165PS C20HDEX

FORD Transit Connect V408 Van 2.5 Duratec 09.2013 - ... 126KW/171PS S7GA

VOLVO C70 Il Convertible (542) 2.0D  01.2008 - 10.2009 100KW/136PS D 4204 T
VOLVO S40 11 (544) 2.0 10.2006 - 12.2012 107KW/146PS B 4204 S3

VOLVO S40 11 (544) 2.0 D 01.2004 - 12.2010 100KW/136PS D 4204 T

VOLVO S6011(134) 2.0 T 04.2010-12.2011 149KW/203PS B 4204 T6
VOLVO S60 Il (134) DRIVe /D2 01.2011 - 12.2015 84KW/114PS D4162T

VOLVO S60 11 (134) T4 04.2010 - 12.2015 132KW/180PS B 4164 T

VOLVO S60 11 (134) T4F 04.2011 - 12.2015 132KW/180PS B 4164 T2

VOLVO S60 11 (134) T5 04.2010 - 12.2014 177KW/240PS B 4204 T7

VOLVO S60 11 (134) T5 DRIVe  09.2014 - 12.2015 180KW/245PS B 4204 T7

VOLVO S8011(124) 1.6 DRIVe  06.2011 - ... 84KW/114PS D 4162T
VOLVO S80 11 (124) 2.0 FlexFuel 01.2008 - 12.2011 107KW/146PS B 4204 S4
VOLVO S8011(124) 2.0 T 01.2010 - 05.2011 149KW/203PS B 4204 T6

VOLVO S80 11 (124) D2 01.2014 - 12.2016 85KW/116PS D4162T

VOLVO S80 11 (124) T4 10.2010 - 04.2014 132KW/180PS B 4164 T

VOLVO S80 11 (124) T4F 05.2011 - ... 132KW/180PS B 4164 T2

VOLVO S80 11 (124) T5 10.2010 - 12.2016 177KW/241PS B 4204 T7

VOLVO V40 Box Body / Hatchback (525, 526) 1.6 D2/ DRIVe 09.2013 - 12.2015 84KW/114PS

VOLVO V40 Hatchback (525, 526) D2 03.2012 - ... 84KW/114PS D4162T
VOLVO V40 Hatchback (525, 526) T4  04.2014 - ... 147KW/200PS B 4164 T
VOLVO V40 Hatchback (525, 526) T4 GTDi 03.2012 - ... 132KW/180PS B 4164 T

VOLVO V50 (545) 2.0  10.2006 - 12.2012 107KW/146PS B 4204 S3
VOLVO V50 (545) 2.0 D 04.2004 - 12.2010 100KW/136PS D 4204 T

VOLVO V60 (155, 157) 1.6 DRIVe 02.2011 - 12.2015 84KW/114PS D4162T
VOLVO V60 (155, 157) 2.0 T 07.2010 - 12.2012 149KW/203PS B 4204 T6
VOLVO V60 (155, 157) T4 09.2010 - 12.2015 132KW/180PS B 4164 T

VOLVO V60 (155, 157) T4F 04.2011 - 12.2015 132KW/180PS B 4164 T2
VOLVO V60 (155, 157) T5 08.2012 - ... 176KW/240PS B 4204 T7

VOLVO V60 (155, 157) T5 09.2010-12.2014 177KW/241PS B 4204 T7

VOLVO V60 | Box Body / Estate (155) 1.6 DRIVe 09.2013 - 12.2015 84KW/114PS D 4162T
VOLVO V70 I (135) 1.6 DRIVe / D2 04.2011 - 12.2015 84KW/114PS D 4162T

D4162T



VOLVO V70 |1l (135) 2.0 FlexiFuel 01.2008 - 12.2011 107KW/146PS B 4204 S4
VOLVO V70111 (135) 2.0 T 09.2009 - 12.2011 149KW/203PS B 4204 T6

VOLVO V70 11l (135) T4 10.2010 - 12.2015 132KW/180PS B 4164 T

VOLVO V70 |1l (135) T4F01.2011 - 12.2015 132KW/180PS B 4164 T2

VOLVO V70111 (135) T5 01.2010 - 12.2014 177KW/241PS B 4204 T7

VOLVO XC60 (156) TS5  09.2010 - 02.2017 177KW/241PS B 4204 T7

FORD USA EDGE 2.0 TDCi Bi-Turbo AWD 08.2015 - 07.2018 154KW/210PS TOCF



